Annexure- 3

Name of the corporate debtor: Vikas Proppant & Granite Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 26/08/2022; List of creditors as on: 08/11/2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in%)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Name of Amount of
authorised Name of emplo %o of Amount of | any mutual | Amount of | Amount of
SI. No. representative vee Date of . Amount of | Nature of Whether V0tlng contu}gent dues, that clam'l not clalfn unfier Remarks, if any
. . Amount claimed . . . related | sharein claim may be set- [ admitted | verification
if any receipt claim admitted claim .
s party? CoC, if off
applicable
Thakor Sharmaji| 5 g >0, 25,57,790 3,19,846 | Employee | No - - - | 2237944 -
Punjaji
Company
Praveen Bishnoi [ 13-09-2022 17,881,000 17,55,000| Secretary Yes - - - - -
(KMP)
TOTAL 43,38,790 20,74,846 - - - 22,37,944 -




